Albuquerque, NM - PD | December, 2023
Blockwise - Executive Summary Report

Perception of Safety - 44% of respondents indicated that overall  The feed provides open text comments identifying general themes
they felt mostly or completely safe. 68% of respondents and specific issues and locations. Homelessness was identified as
considered a local area unsafe The most frequent reason given for the primary topic of concern city wide, but the main concern in
this perception (66%) was because they “Personally witnessed or  only 3/7 districts. Theft, Burglaries, and Break Ins were the second
been a victim of crime”. Expanded access to community main concern. Click here to visit your site and explore your data.
perspective beyond crime data was shown with 69% of

respondents indicating they had not been a victim of a crime in the

past six months
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Scores Over Time and by Area
974 responses (collected by Zencity ad-based distribution, excluding self-distribution)

44% Safety

T 4% vs previous month

Score by Area

Explore Results [

. FOOTHILLE 46% ¢ 1 2%  SOUTHEASmmmmmmm 34% « t 8%
. ‘”‘;"’ A 42% aa% A0% 447 NORTHEAS L 44% . 1 4%
» —= @ -0 ! SOUTHWE:! No score to report
0% NORTHWE Smm—— 53% « 1 6%
3 O 3 B "% ¥ :
pG %E’?ﬁ gp-OF T 0T WU el S.UNIVERS mmmmmmmm 43% » ~ 11%  VALLEY 43% « T 6%
o :

41 % Fairness

4 1% vs previous month

Score by Area

FOOTHILLS (41% + 4 2% SOUTHEASESS 33% » -0%
100% N N N !
oy % MR ax a  ax 4D NORTHEAS [40% « ¥ 1%
P— ® ® —p— & O ! SOUTHWE! No score to report
0% NORTHWE S 51% « 1 1%
3 13 L) 3 3 ¥} i
e o 9\13,09’3 ottt el S.UNIVERS | 29% » 4 9% VALLEY 40% « T 5%
S '

56% Respect

- 0% vs previous month

Score by Area

. FOOTHILLS | 63% T 3% SOUTHEASwmmmmmm 51% « 1 7%
100% s56% 60% 56% 55% 56% 56% !
sox _® o - . - o NORTHEAS 1 58% « T 4%
: SOUTHWE! No score to report
0% NORTHWE S 59% « 2%
3 O 3 B "% ¥ :
e £ . R R oE” S.UNIVERSHEmSSSN 43% « 4 13%  VALLEY 54% « T 6%
<F! :
57% Voice Score by Area
- 0% vs previous month '
FOOTHILLS 1 60% +-0%  SOUTHEASHESN 48% « L 2%
190% 55 o o - o >7 NORTHEAS™ :58‘}’ + 2%
50% —— o o o s i o ®
: SOUTHWE! No score to report
0% NORTHWESH 623% » -0%
3 13 L) 3 3 ¥} :
N P 9‘13,09’3 oct wo! oEC S.UNIVERS | s 51% « 1 2%  VALLEY 56% « T 6%
st :

25% Transparency
T 2% vs previous month

Score by Area

FOOTHILLS 23% + T 4% SOUTHEASESS 19% « 4 1%

100% E

75% NORTHEAS 21% « T 2%

50% 25% : SOUTHWES No score to report

24% 23% NORTHWE smmm— 30% » * 2%
25% o = e :
0% S.UNIVERS mumm 30% » -0% VALLEY 23% = ¥+ 1%

SEP '23 - DEC '23 NOV '23 DEC '23 ‘

Small sample sizes can lead to unreliable estimates. Scores for groups under 30 respondents are not shown. Groups
between 30 and 49 respondents are marked an asterisk (*). Use these scores with caution.

Created with Zencity data and analysis « Zencity


http://app.zencity.io/admin/surveys/blockwise/summary

